

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1610/2005

CHEET RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7276 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Panna Lal, Adv.

Mr Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with proof of service.

List again on 10.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj