

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 6 1 0 / 2 0 0 5

C H E T R A M

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J I T S I N G H & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 7 2 7 6 o f 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajat Sharm a, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Ashiesh Kuma r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Neeraj Kum a r J ain, Adv.
Mr Bha r at Singh, Adv.
Mr Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr Ymang Shanker, Adv.,
Mr. Ugra Shank a r Pra s ad, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner who was granted
sufficient opportunity to take steps seeks time to take steps again.

Two weeks' time is granted on condition that if he fails to take steps in the
meanwhile, process will be issued for non- prosecution.

The served respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks from
today.

List the matter on 3 0 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .

(SUNI L THOMAS)

Registra r

hj